Greenville Boys Basketball
Winter Youth Camp

Grades 2-6

This winter the Greenville High School Boys Basketball Program will be holding a youth camp
on Saturdays for kids in grades 2-6. The camp will be run by the GHS Coaching Staff as well as
the members of the JV and Varsity basketball team. For 2 hours each Saturday we will focus on
fundamentals, games, and fun. The cost of the camp will be $25 and will include a camp t-shirt.

Dates, Times and Location

Saturday Dec3 9-1lam High School Main Gym
Saturday Dec 10 9-11am Jr High Gym

Saturday Dec 17 9-11am Jr High Gym

Saturday Dec 31 9-11am High School Main Gym
Saturday Jan 7 9-11am Jr High Gym

Saturday Jan 14 . 9-11lam High School Main Gym
Saturday Jan 21 9-ilam ,  High School Main Gym
Saturday Jan 28 9-11am High School Main Gym
Saturday Feb 4 9-11am K8 Gym

Saturday Feb 11 9-11am High School Main Gym
Saturday Feb 18 9-11am High School Main Gym

Boys Basketball Winter Camp Registration

FILL OUT AND RETURN
Name: Grade: 2 3 4 5 6 Shirt Size:  Youth S M L
Adut S M L XL
Emergency Contact: Phone Number:
Parent/Guardian Signature: Email:

#+¥+¥\AKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: GREENVILLE ATHLETIC BOOSTERS ($25 Per Camper)
MAIL TO: COACH JOSEPH- BOYS BASKETBALL-100 GREEN WAVE WAY-GREENVILLE, OH 45331
OR RETURN TO: GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC OFFICE
TURN IN BY: DECEMBER 157



